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山下　鏡一 13 11 19 43 21

引地　正和 9 15 12 36 25

野中　淳也 11 10 15 36 24

上乗　仁志 19 19 14 52 12

谷口　喜美雄 4 9 7 20 28

兵衛　正 12 16 15 43 22

幸崎　吉敏 9 11 7 27 27

湯口　藤雄 19 21 16 56 9

広川　静一 12 10 15 37 23

島田　裕通 24 20 22 66 4

岩本　直樹 17 15 18 50 16

Ｔ 中根　智博 10 16 9 35 26

S 竹澤　政次 14 11 14 39 12

T 田島　康行 17 14 20 51 13

S 加藤　晋司 11 15 17 43 8

池田　健 17 12 15 44 20

東　龍盛 16 16 14 46 19

加藤　竹美 19 19 16 54 11

米光　大樹 22 19 20 61 7

吉田　星斗 17 15 9 41 10

西村　泰夫 16 17 20 53 6
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令和7年6月29日

中西　慶薫 17 20 14 51 14

田中　浩司 22 17 21 60 8

中山　学 22 24 21 67 3

S 中川　陽平 23 17 20 60 4

佐藤　繁行 13 18 17 48 17

土定　稔 23 20 19 62 6

米林　渉 19 17 18 54 10

Ｔ 板井　秀仁 20 18 13 51 15

川崎　隆浩 18 20 23 61 3

島　有加 21 22 20 63 2

Ｔ 平田　展也 24 23 24 71 1

坂井　仁平 13 12 12 37 13

井出　俊幸 16 11 13 40 11

伊関　晃 24 24 20 68 2

永井　靖則 20 21 23 64 5

吉永　弘美 16 14 17 47 18

Ｓ 徳野　力 22 23 22 67 1

西田　正樹 17 20 19 56 5

宮下　和也 15 10 17 42 9

辻　幸雄 16 13 19 48 7
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1 2 3 個人計
個人

順位

一般 １組 1 能美市 53 平田　展也 24 23 24 71 1

トラップ 2 穴水町 62 兵衛　正 12 16 15 43 22

3 金沢市 49 中西　慶薫 17 20 14 51 14

4 志賀町 63 中根　智博 10 16 9 35 26

5 小松市 54 伊関　晃 24 24 20 68 2

6 羽咋市 46 田島　康行 17 14 20 51 13

２組 1 津幡町 71 加藤　竹美 19 19 16 54 11

2 輪島市 78 山下　鏡一 13 11 19 43 21

3 かほく市 51 池田　健 17 12 15 44 20

4 野々市市 58 佐藤　繁行 13 18 17 48 17

5 中能登町 67 島田　裕通 24 20 22 66 4

6 能登町 74 谷口　喜美雄 4 9 7 20 28

３組 1 七尾市 74 湯口　藤雄 19 21 16 56 9

2 白山市 31 板井　秀仁 20 18 13 51 15

3 輪島市 62 引地　正和 9 15 12 36 25

4 穴水町 42 幸崎　吉敏 9 11 7 27 27

5 金沢市 51 田中　浩司 22 17 21 60 8

４組 1 小松市 41 永井　靖則 20 21 23 64 5

2 津幡町 47 米光　大樹 22 19 20 61 7

3 輪島市 50 野中　淳也 11 10 15 36 24

4 かほく市 57 東　龍盛 16 16 14 46 19

5 能登町 47 上乗　仁志 19 19 14 52 12

6 野々市市 56 土定　稔 23 20 19 62 6

５組 1 中能登町 48 岩本　直樹 17 15 18 50 16

2 金沢市 48 中山　学 22 24 21 67 3

3 七尾市 71 広川　静一 12 10 15 37 23

4 小松市 59 吉永　弘美 16 14 17 47 18

5 野々市市 40 米林　渉 19 17 18 54 10



一般 １組 1 能美市 36 坂井　仁平 13 12 12 37 13

スキート 2 金沢市 47 中川　陽平 23 17 20 60 4

3 志賀町 72 竹澤　政次 14 11 14 39 12

4 加賀市 58 西田　正樹 17 20 19 56 5

5 羽咋市 37 加藤　晋司 11 15 17 43 8

２組 1 津幡町 35 吉田　星斗 17 15 9 41 10

2 加賀市 61 宮下　和也 15 10 17 42 9

3 白山市 45 川崎　隆浩 18 20 23 61 3

4 能美市 55 井出　俊幸 16 11 13 40 11

３組 1 津幡町 77 西村　泰夫 16 17 20 53 6

2 加賀市 78 辻　幸雄 16 13 19 48 7

3 白山市 47 島　有加 21 22 20 63 2

4 小松市 49 徳野　力 22 23 22 67 1



地区 1 2 3 個人計

一般 1 平田　展也 能美市 24 23 24 71

トラップ 2 伊関　晃 小松市 24 24 20 68

3 中山　学 金沢市 22 24 21 67

4 島田　裕通 中能登町 24 20 22 66

5 永井　靖則 小松市 20 21 23 64

6 土定　稔 野々市市 23 20 19 62

7 米光　大樹 津幡町 22 19 20 61

8 田中　浩司 金沢市 22 17 21 60

9 湯口　藤雄 七尾市 19 21 16 56

10 米林　渉 野々市市 19 17 18 54

11 加藤　竹美 津幡町 19 19 16 54

12 上乗　仁志 能登町 19 19 14 52

13 田島　康行 羽咋市 17 14 20 51

14 中西　慶薫 金沢市 17 20 14 51

15 板井　秀仁 白山市 20 18 13 51

16 岩本　直樹 中能登町 17 15 18 50

17 佐藤　繁行 野々市市 13 18 17 48

18 吉永　弘美 小松市 16 14 17 47

19 東　龍盛 かほく市 16 16 14 46

20 池田　健 かほく市 17 12 15 44

21 山下　鏡一 輪島市 13 11 19 43

22 兵衛　正 穴水町 12 16 15 43

23 広川　静一 七尾市 12 10 15 37

24 野中　淳也 輪島市 11 10 15 36

25 引地　正和 輪島市 9 15 12 36

26 中根　智博 志賀町 10 16 9 35

27 幸崎　吉敏 穴水町 9 11 7 27

28 谷口　喜美雄 能登町 4 9 7 20
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一般 1 徳野　力 小松市 22 23 22 67

スキート 2 島　有加 白山市 21 22 20 63

3 川崎　隆浩 白山市 18 20 23 61

4 中川　陽平 金沢市 23 17 20 60

5 西田　正樹 加賀市 17 20 19 56

6 西村　泰夫 津幡町 16 17 20 53

7 辻　幸雄 加賀市 16 13 19 48

8 加藤　晋司 羽咋市 11 15 17 43

9 宮下　和也 加賀市 15 10 17 42

10 吉田　星斗 津幡町 17 15 9 41

11 井出　俊幸 能美市 16 11 13 40

12 竹澤　政次 志賀町 14 11 14 39

13 坂井　仁平 能美市 13 12 12 37


